1-800-975-8153
FT520
BATCH FLOW PROCESSOR
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL INFORMATION
The FT520 is a batching flow processor with additional output features. It is
designed for use with SeaMetrics flow meters and flow sensors, as well as
other units which have frequency output proportional to flow. In addition

WWW.SEAMETRICS.COM   1.800.975.8153
     LT-10630-D, 01/05
HOW TO ORDER
FT520 BATCH FLOW PROCESSOR
Option Codes: 84  Regeneration control
86  Alarm relay control
FT520 - ________
F
T
5
2
0
 B
A
T
C
H
 F
L
O
W
 P
R
O
C
E
S
S
O
R
S
P
E
C
I F
I C
A
T
I O
N
S
FT 520 BATCH FLOW PROCESSOR
Specifications
TYPICAL DUAL FLOW
BATCH APPLICATION
4.65"
6.42"
6.42"
1/2" NPT
5.67"
TX Flow Sensor
High -Flow
Valve
Low- Flow
Valve
Tank
FT520
Staged shut-off
at end of batch
ALTERNATING TANKS
APPLICATION
TX Flow Sensor
FT520-84
Tank 1 Tank 2